
JSD Dance & Musical Theatre 

FEES DUE/TERM DATES 2023-2024 
Upminster students paying by direct debit will be notified of monthly cost. 

 

SATURDAY CLASSES 

Sat 02.09.23 – 21.10.23  Fees due £40 - 8 weeks (+ £32 for 2nd class + £24 for 3rd class) 

Sat 28.10.23 – 16.12.23  Fees due £40 - 8 weeks (+ £32 for 2nd class + £24 for 3rd class) 

Sat 23.12.23 & Sat 30.12.23  CLOSED - CHRISTMAS 

Sat 06.01.24 – 17.02.24  Fees due £35 - 7 weeks (+ £28 for 2nd class + £21 for 3rd class) 

Sat 24.02.24 – 13.04.24  Fees due £35 - 7 weeks (+ £28 for 2nd class + £21 for 3rd class) 

Sat 30.03.24    CLOSED – EASTER BANK HOLIDAY 

Sat 20.04.24 – 25.05.24  Fees due £30 - 6 weeks (+ £24 for 2nd class + £18 for 3rd class) 

Sat 06.07.24    CLOSED – MUSICAL THEATRE SHOW AT THE BRENTWOOD THEATRE 

Sat 01.06.24 – 20.07.24  Fees due £35 - 7 weeks (+ £28 for 2nd class + £21 for 3rd class) 

 

TUESDAY CLASSES 

Tue 05.09.23 – 24.10.23  Fees due £40 - 8 weeks (+ £32 for 2nd class) 

Tue 31.10.23 – 19.12.23  Fees due £40 - 8 weeks (+ £32 for 2nd class) 

Tue 26.12.23 & Tue 02.01.24  CLOSED - CHRISTMAS 

Tue 09.01.24 – 20.02.24  Fees due £35 - 7 weeks (+ £28 for 2nd class) 

Tue 27.02.24 – 09.04.24  Fees due £35 - 7 weeks (+ £28 for 2nd class) 

Tue 16.04.24 – 28.05.24  Fees due £35 - 7 weeks (+ £28 for 2nd class) 

Tue 04.06.24 – 16.07.24  Fees due £35 - 7 weeks (+ £28 for 2nd class) 

 

WEDNESDAY CLASSES 

Wed 06.09.23 – 25.10.23  Fees due £40 - 8 weeks (+ £32 for 2nd class) 

Wed 01.11.23 – 20.12.23  Fees due £40 - 8 weeks (+ £32 for 2nd class) 

Wed 27.12.23 & Wed 03.01.24 CLOSED - CHRISTMAS 

Wed 10.01.24 – 21.02.24  Fees due £35 - 7 weeks (+ £28 for 2nd class) 

Wed 28.02.24 – 10.04.24  Fees due £35 - 7 weeks (+ £28 for 2nd class) 

Wed 17.04.24 – 29.05.24  Fees due £35 - 7 weeks (+ £28 for 2nd class) 

Wed 05.06.24 – 17.07.24  Fees due £35 - 7 weeks (+ £28 for 2nd class) 
 

THURSDAY CLASSES 

Thurs 07.09.23 – 26.10.23  Fees due £40 - 8 weeks (+ £32 for 2nd class) 

Thurs 02.11.23 – 14.12.23  Fees due £35 - 7 weeks (+ £28 for 2nd class) 

Thurs 21.12.23 & Thurs 28.12.23 CLOSED - CHRISTMAS 

Thurs 04.01.24 – 22.02.24  Fees due £40 - 8 weeks (+ £32 for 2nd class) 

Thurs 29.02.24 – 11.04.24  Fees due £35 - 7 weeks (+ £28 for 2nd class) 

Thurs 18.04.24 – 30.05.24  Fees due £35 - 7 weeks (+ £28 for 2nd class) 

Thurs 06.06.24 – 18.07.24  Fees due £35 - 7 weeks (+ £28 for 2nd class) 


